
2025-26 Registration Dates 

Date 

Monday, August 11 Fall Priority Registration begins; online catalog live 

Friday, August 22 Fall Priority Registration ends 

Friday, August 29 Fall priority course assignments sent out 

Tuesday, September 2 Fall Open Registration begins 

Monday, September 15 Fall Term begins 

Monday, November 17 Winter Priority Registration begins; online catalog live 

Friday, November 21 Fall Term ends 

Friday, November 28 Winter Priority Registration ends 

Friday, December 5 Winter priority course assignments sent out 

Monday, December 8 Winter Open Registration begins 

Monday, January 5 Winter Term begins 

Monday, February 23 Spring Priority Registration begins; online catalog live 

Friday, March 6 Spring Priority Registration ends 

Spring priority course assignments sent out Friday, March 13 

Winter Term ends 

Monday, March 16 Spring Open Registration begins 

Monday, March 30 Spring Term begins 

Friday, June 5 Spring Term ends 

Friday, March 13 


